
Trash and Recycling Dates and Guidelines Nov. 2024 - Oct. 2025 

Garbage should be out by 8:00 am 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HOUSEHOLD TRASH - ONE (1) clear plastic bag up to 33 gallon size per household, 

less than 40 pounds. 

• Tie all 4 corners of bag securely, and double bag if heavy. 

• No food; paper; glass; tin cans; sharp objects; liquor, wine or beer containers, 

returnables or bags that contain only Styrofoam in the garbage. 

• The Stonington transfer station will not accept construction waste. 

• Paint cans are accepted as long as the lids are off and the paint is dry. 

• No broken or unbroken glass or light bulbs: Place in cardboard or other sealed 

and secured container to shield the sharp edges. Place alongside your trash bag. 

• Leaky bags, bags with items not allowed. Bags containing sharp objects will be 

left behind. 

RECYCLABLES – Glass, tin cans, non-returnable bottles: Please separate these items 

from trash and sort into separate containers that you will keep 

• BOTTLES and JARS: must be empty and clean with covers and caps removed. 

• NEWS PAPERS and MAGAZINE: Bundle up to 8” and tie well enough to be 

tossed several times during transit. Can also be boxed and secured.  Keep dry. 

• CARDBOARD: Tie tightly with a secure knot to withstand rough treatment, placed 

in a cardboard box, or bagged in heavy duty bag.  Keep dry. 

• No waxed boxes please. 

• TIN and ALUMINUM:  All containers must be empty and clean. 

DIAPERS 

• Remove waste, double bag and keep separate from other items. 

 

These guidelines are set by the Town of Isle au Haut and the town of Stonington.  

If you have any questions, please contact Alvah MacWilliam at 335-2059.  Thank you! 

November 5  Tues. 19   Tues.    

December 3  Tues. 17  Tues. 31 Tues.   

January 14 Tues. 28  Tues.    

February 11 Tues.  25  Tues.    

March 11 Tues.    25   Tues.    

April 8    Tues.   22  Tues.    

May 6    Tues.  20   Tues.    

June 3    Tues. 17   Tues. 28  SAT.   

July 5   Sat. 12  Sat.   19 Sat. 26  Sat.  

August 2   Sat. 9    Sat. 16  Sat. 23  Sat. 30  Sat. 

September 6   Sat. 13  Sat. 20  Sat.   

October 7   TUES. 21  Tues.    


